
Annex 2

Area of Vacant Government Land (Hectares)

19.7
4.3
0.0
15.9
7.8

17.8
2.3
5.3
4.2

11.7
0.2
0.6
25.9
20.2

46.5
0.6
1.6
47.2
19.4

6.0
3.7
0.0
7.3
13.0

19.5
0.1
0.5
22.2
20.6

Residential

Southern

Eastern

Commercial
Industrial
Government, Institution or Community
Open Space

Sham Shui Po

Yau Tsim Mong

Open Space

Industrial
Government, Institution or Community
Open Space

Residential
Commercial
Industrial
Government, Institution or Community

Vacant Government Land
(as at end June 2012)

District Council District / Land Use
Central & Western

Wan Chai

Residential
Commercial
Industrial
Government, Institution or Community
Open Space

Residential

Government, Institution or Community
Commercial
Residential

Open Space

Residential
Commercial
Industrial
Government, Institution or Community
Open Space

Commercial



Annex 2

Area of Vacant Government Land (Hectares)District Council District / Land Use

20.4
2.3
13.3
57.4

12.8
0.0
13.1
9.1

46.3
0.5
23.8
18.1

54.4
0.9
26.4
44.5
71.1

81.5
1.7
3.7
39.9
84.4

208.6
0.7
15.0

114.0
41.2

490.9
1.5

125.5
53.7
51.1

Residential
Kowloon City

Open Space
Government, Institution or Community
Commercial

Tuen Mun

Tsuen Wan

Kwai Tsing

Open Space

Industrial
Government, Institution or Community
Open Space

Residential

Industrial
Government, Institution or Community
Open Space

Open Space

Residential
Commercial

Yuen Long

Residential
Commercial
Industrial
Government, Institution or Community

Commercial

Government, Institution or Community
Commercial
Residential

Open Space
Government, Institution or Community
Commercial
Residential
Wong Tai Sin

Residential
Commercial

Kwun Tong

Industrial
Government, Institution or Community
Open Space



Annex 2

Area of Vacant Government Land (Hectares)District Council District / Land Use

189.5
0.0

105.9
65.9
26.5

192.4
0.0
0.9
84.5
22.3

295.0
2.8
18.0
72.3

195.7

254.5
0.2
0.2
78.3
28.0

186.2
2.8
0.0
50.6
52.8

Note
�

�

�

�

�

Sai Kung

Sha Tin

Tai Po

Northern

Industrial
Government, Institution or Community
Open Space

Open Space

Industrial
Government, Institution or Community
Open Space

Open Space

Residential
Commercial

Islands

Residential
Commercial
Industrial
Government, Institution or Community

Residential
Commercial

Residential
Commercial
Industrial
Government, Institution or Community

"Open Space" includes land zoned "Open Space"

"Residential" includes land zoned from "Residential (A)" to "Residential (E)", "Commercial/Residential"
and "Village Type Development"

"Industrial" includes land zoned "Industrial", "Industrial (D)" and "Open Storage"
"Government, Institution or Community" includes land zoned "Government, Institution or
Community"

"Commercial" includes land zoned "Commercial"

Residential
Commercial

Industrial
Government, Institution or Community
Open Space


