Vacant Government Land (as at end June 2012)

District Council District / Land Use	Area of Vacant Government Land (Hectares)
Central & Western	
Residential	19.7
Commercial	4.3
Industrial	0.0
Government, Institution or Community	15.9
Open Space	7.8
Wan Chai	
Residential	17.8
Commercial	2.3
Government, Institution or Community	5.3
Open Space	4.2
Eastern	
Residential	11.7
Commercial	0.2
Industrial	0.6
Government, Institution or Community	25.9
Open Space	20.2
Open Space	20.2
Southern	
Residential	46.5
Commercial	0.6
Industrial	1.6
Government, Institution or Community	47.2
Open Space	19.4
Yau Tsim Mong	
Residential	6.0
Commercial	3.7
Industrial	0.0
Government, Institution or Community	7.3
Open Space	13.0
Sham Shui Po	
Residential	19.5
Commercial	0.1
Industrial	0.5
Government, Institution or Community	22.2
Open Space	20.6
open open	20.0

District Council District / Land Use	Area of Vacant Government Land (Hectares)
Kowloon City	Area of Vacant Government Land (rectares)
Residential	20.4
Commercial	2.3
Government, Institution or Community	13.3
Open Space	57.4
Open Space	37.1
Wong Tai Sin	
Residential	12.8
Commercial	0.0
Government, Institution or Community	13.1
Open Space	9.1
	·
Kwun Tong	
Residential	46.3
Commercial	0.5
Government, Institution or Community	23.8
Open Space	18.1
Kwai Tsing	
Residential	54.4
Commercial	0.9
Industrial	26.4
Government, Institution or Community	44.5
Open Space	71.1
Tsuen Wan	
Residential	81.5
Commercial	1.7
Industrial	3.7
Government, Institution or Community	39.9
Open Space	84.4
Tuen Mun	
Residential	208.6
Commercial	0.7
Industrial	15.0
Government, Institution or Community	114.0
Open Space	41.2
- r · ~ r · · · ·	1
Yuen Long	
Residential	490.9
Commercial	1.5
Industrial	125.5
Government, Institution or Community	53.7
Open Space	51.1
	1

District Council District / Land Use	Area of Vacant Government Land (Hectares)	
Northern		
Residential	189.5	
Commercial	0.0	
Industrial	105.9	
Government, Institution or Community	65.9	
Open Space	26.5	

Tai Po	
Residential	192.4
Commercial	0.0
Industrial	0.9
Government, Institution or Community	84.5
Open Space	22.3

Sha Tin	
Residential	295.0
Commercial	2.8
Industrial	18.0
Government, Institution or Community	72.3
Open Space	195.7

Sai Kung	
Residential	254.5
Commercial	0.2
Industrial	0.2
Government, Institution or Community	78.3
Open Space	28.0

Islands	
Residential	186.2
Commercial	2.8
Industrial	0.0
Government, Institution or Community	50.6
Open Space	52.8

Note

- ♦ "Residential" includes land zoned from "Residential (A)" to "Residential (E)", "Commercial/Residential" and "Village Type Development"
- ♦ "Commercial" includes land zoned "Commercial"
- ♦ "Industrial" includes land zoned "Industrial", "Industrial (D)" and "Open Storage"
- ♦ "Government, Institution or Community" includes land zoned "Government, Institution or Community"
- ♦ "Open Space" includes land zoned "Open Space"